stimated Cost:	N Word of		Date/Time 12/6/166
DD (FP) WS/TP RES/C	DD RES / EVA / INIV / N	Bill to:	
o Inspect Vehicle No:	SLW	466B	Insured: FBA 7083K
Workshop m/s	TINO 1 COIN	~	Tel: 92206746
BIK 3007, (101 Kg 1 # 01	-450	
olicy No: MSD VM	117-368293	Claim No:	MSC/V/18-000803
ım Insured:		Excess:	
ake of Veh:			D.O.A. 08 06 2018
	24 HBS Wp)		18/06/2016@after 20m
A / REV / REP. / REV	24 ILRO	10	H.O.D. Endorsement:
A / REV / REP. / REV ate/Time: 4.47pm6	12616 Person Contro	thing.	William Discount
ate/Time: 4.47pm@			Vehicle_IN LOUT
ate/Time: 4.47pm@ ate/Time Action/Instru	ction () Estim		Vehicle_IN LOUT
ate/Time: 4.47pm@ ate/Time Action/Instru			Vehicle_IN LOUT
ate/Time: 4.47pm@ ate/Time: Action/Instru SLW 4 FBA 70	etion () Estim 66B-X 083K-X	nate	
ate/Time: 4.47pm@ ate/Time: Action/Instru SLW 4 FBA 70	etion () Estim 66B-X 083K-X	nate	are pending estimate from repair

Smille ASSIGNMENT meriman SLN466B. Yr Regn: 2018 / Jan. 18162018 From: Type M.Can / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost Truck / Trailer or TP/ WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Horda Vezel 1496 SLW 466B To Inspect Vehicle No: Make: While Insured / Std / NI / NA Juck rans A/C Colour at Workshop m/s SIE 2007 Ubi Rd 1 # 01-160 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading Eng/No: Insured Ru11230924 C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured Excess lyorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Nil (S/Rtm / STD A/Rim or Modi: Make of Veh: 215/60P16. afler 2pm Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) N/S O/S BS / DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Rear Front Bal, or Market Value: R/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. mm IDAC Accident Rport: L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No mm mm GIA / PR Seen: 18/06/18 D.O.I. D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No - days Est. Repairs: Jack Got. 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Lum Sum: Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Des. of Damages : Frt / CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date: Action / Instruction Date / Time TPMS/6 RECEIVED 2 7 SEP 2018 Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Preli. Report 150 Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Date/Time File Return to? Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ S+RS SI Interview (\$ MER-71 . Tech. Invs (\$ Report Format: 10 Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$

160

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	11 Jun 2018		12 Jun 2018 16:18 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ain	Reference		Claim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETA	īLS	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	DELL'USE E CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL	[Create	d by insurer]	
Insured:	ANG POH EN	G, ID: S1565244F				•	
Main Claimant:	CHAN LAW L	AM, ID: S2166219D					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLW466B			Date of Loss:	08/06/2018 09:00 - :59 [4 Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / MSC/V/18-000803			Policy/Cover Note No.:			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBA7083K			Policy No. (Claimant):			
				Excess:			
Repairer:	Jack Cars Ent	terprise Pte Ltd () BL	K3007 UBI RO	AD 1 #01-450, 40870	0 Ubi - Te	l:	
Handling	MSIG Insura	nce (Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - To	el: +65 6827 7888	[Handled	by Katherine Wong Ch	ew Shong - 6594 254
Insurer:						12/05/20103	
		sultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	3561 [Imm.Advi	ce due	13/06/2018	
Insurer: Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks:	LKK Auto Cor	nsultants Pte Ltd (HQ ree Please appoint LKK				13/06/2018] analetchumi @ 92206746	5 Liability (Non-
Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. SJE Age	ree Please appoint LKK					
Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATE	on WP. SJE Agreporting)	ree Please appoint LKK VED				analetchumi @ 92206746	
Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATE There are no	on WP. SJE Agreporting) D MAIL RECEI	vee Please appoint LKK VED e.				view A	

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Thanaletchumi Santerashigaram <thana@jackcars.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 20 September 2018 5:18 PM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); Adrian Ling (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: SLW466B

Greetings,

For an amicable settlement, would accept the offer of \$1,089.60 before GST with 2days of repair works.

Kindly revert.

Thank You.

Best Regards , S.Thanaletchumi (Ms)

JACK CARS ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

Office: 67488824 Mobile: 92206746 Fax: 67488834

Email: thana@jackcars.com.sg

On Wed, Sep 12, 2018 at 12:24 PM, Thanaletchumi Santerashigaram < thana@jackcars.com.sg wrote: Greetings Mr. Adrian ,

Kindly revert on the finalized COR.

Thank You.

Best Regards , S.Thanaletchumi (Ms) JACK CARS ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

Office: 67488824 Mobile: 92206746 Fax: 67488834

Email: thana@jackcars.com.sg

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Katherine Wong Chew Shong

Date:

26 Sep 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBA7083K

TP Vehicle No

: SLW466B

Accident Date

: 08/06/2018

Make

: HONDA VEZEL

Assignment Date

: 12/06/2018

Date of Inspection : 18/06/2018 Inspection At

: JACK CARS

Est. Duration of Repair

: 2

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	1,968.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,089.60
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	1,089.60

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 19 June 2018 2:20 PM do-not-reply@merimen.com

To: Cc:

SUR

Subject:

VEHICLE SLW 466B (YOUR REF: MSC/V/18-000803)

This mail is associated with:
*SLW466B (MSC/V/18-000803)
[FBA7083K]

TP
CHAN LAW LAM
Jun 8 2018 9:00AM
[ANG POH ENG]
Jack Cars Enterprise Pte Ltd

Dear Katherine,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLW 466B on 18/06/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256 3561

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by: SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ALL STATE OF THE S	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/06/2018 09:39	
Date Of Accident	08/06/2018 09:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER TIMAH ROAD TURNING TO DAIR	Y FARM ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLW466B	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN LAW LAM	
NRIC No	S2166219D	
Email Address	LEE.SOO.KHOONG@CPGCORP.COM.SG	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96612290	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96612290	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HONDA	
Model	VEZEL-1.5 1.5X CVT (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number		
Cover Note Number	51001004	
Driver		
Name of Driver	CHAN LAW LAM	
NRIC No	S2166219D	
Date Of Birth	15/02/1957	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	28/06/1996	
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS	
Gender	FEMALE	140 - 240 May 1
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96612290	
Fax Number	The state of the s	

OFFICE-96612290

LEE.SOO.KHOONG@CPGCORP.COM.SG

Address

6 PETIR ROAD #20-02

MAYSPRINGS

Postcode

678267

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

10

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MICHELLE LEE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

----- REFER TO ATTACHMENT -----

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

RECORDING WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBA7083K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Tinye

r-10 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

JACK CARS ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-448 / 450 / 452 SINGAPORE 408701

TEL: 6748 8824 FAX: 6748 8834 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 08 06 2018 of about 0935 Hzs, I was priving my
car bearing registration number SLW 4668 arong upper Timat
ROOD TURNING TO Daily fakm ROOD.
ALL off a subpen I felt an imput on the rour of
my car. I stopped and came out to make a check. I
DISCOVERED THAT a majorcycle bearing registration number
FIBER 7083 K HOW SECT - SKIDDED OND HIT THE FEAR OF
my car.
my baughter namey: michelle Lee Hp: 81289689
was in the car with me at the point of accident.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

JACK CARS ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1

#01-448 / 450 / 452

SINGAPORE 408701

-TEL: 6748-8824 FAX: 6748-9834

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:





TP MSLG. xico Chen.

ESTIMATE

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 08/06/2018	
VEHICLE: SLW466B	
MAKE & MODEL : HONDA VEZEL	
INSURANCE : MSIG INSURANCE	
SURVEYOR : LKK AUTO	

	PARTS	CONDITION	COST	
1.	REAR BUMPER Delorme	d		\$ 960
2.	REAR BOOT LID Perior		REPAIR	
\neg				
	SPECIAL NETT	- 19		
2.	REVERSE SENSOR Not an	_		\$ 200
4.	CLIPS M		\$50	
\neg				
	LABOUR			
1.	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT	OF AFFECTED AREA		\$-450
	TO PANEL BEAT & RENEW		\$400	
	DAMAGED BODY PARTS	DEVEDOE OFNOOD		0.400
3.	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL	REVERSE SENSOR		\$_100
		PARTS - 20%:	\$ 768	
		SPECIAL NETT:	\$ 250	
LKKA	uto Consultants hence notify	LABOUR :	\$ 950	
• To res	epairer of the following: survey before/after spray painting	TOTAL :	\$ 1,968	
· Paris	play damaged part(s) during resurvey prices are subject to confirmation	7% GST :	\$ 137.76	
 Third r 	party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis gal modification(s) is allowed	GRAND TOTAL :	\$ 2,105.76	
· Supple	ementary item(s) must be required and		4 2, 100.70	
	ect to final approval from Insurance Company		Adrian his	y tol
Acknowl Signature	edged by Repairer		P/P 18 06/	
			1 11 1911	6

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBFO				1	Teac	C 1 111 1	T A III I	100	
	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 12 Jun 2018	Adj Rpt S\$1,089.60		Submitted ,089.60	Ins Auth'ed		g for Survey
Main 11	1 Jun 2018		16:18 Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Estimate	1	ew Rpt		Cancel	
Ma	ain	R	eference	Claim	Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUBF	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	ANG POH	ENG, ID: S1565	5244F						
Main Claimant:	CHAN LA	W LAM, ID: S21	66219D						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLW466B				of Loss:		8 09:00 - :59 and 13 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MSC/V/18-000803				y/Cover No.:	MSD/VMT/17-368293 (Third Party Only) Coverage: 29/07/2017 - 28/07/2018			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBA7083K			y No. imant):					
				Exce	ess:				
Repairer:	Jack Cars	Enterprise Pte I	td () BLK3007 UB	ROAD 1 #01-45	0, 40870	0 Ubi - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)) - Tel: +65 6827	7888	[Handled by	Katherine Won	g Chew Sho	ng - 6594 2544
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Han	dled by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final R	pt due 12/0	07/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. SJ	E Agree Please ap	point LKK Auto Cons	sultancy Pte Ltd a	nd contai	ct Ms S.Than	aletchumi @ 922	06746 Liabilit	ty (Non-reportin
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	ew All Co	mpose Case Mail
There are no r	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	sk Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	rt Handler	_				
	FIIOTILY	Type Task	Group Subject	nanuler	Assigi	red by	completed on	Create	u on bone
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On		-

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

*SLW466B (MSC/V/18-000803)

[FBA7083K]

TP

CHAN LAW LAM

Jun 8 2018 9:00AM

[ANG POH ENG]

Jack Cars Enterprise Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Bro	wser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	· •
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	26/09/18 14:49	Adjuster Immediate Advice	■ Load HTM	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	25/09/18 09:35	General View	■ Load JPG	V
2	25/09/18 09:35	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
3	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	V
4	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
5	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	~
6	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
7	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
8	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
10	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
12	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	~
13	25/09/18 09:35	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
14	25/09/18 09:35	General View	Load JPG	✓

Documents Checklist

	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18010735/AQD3E2

Date:

27/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

No:

MSD/VMT/17-

Claimant Vehicle

SLW466B

Insured Vehicle

FBA7083K

368293

Date of Loss:

08/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MSC/V/18-000803

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLW466B

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) 26/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

L15B4430928 RU11230924

5731 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,018.00	639.60	378.40	37.17
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	950.00	450.00	500.00	52.63
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	1,968.00	1,089.60	878.40	44.63
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	137.76	76.27	61.49	44.64
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,105.76	1,165.87	939.89	44.63

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/06/2018

Date Inspected:

18/06/2018

Inspected At:

Jack Cars Enterprise Pte Ltd

BLK3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-450

Singapore 408700

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV HONDA VEZEL 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLW466B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty F	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	960.00 FL	*762.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LID (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*- FL
3	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	200.00 FS	*- FS
4	1		*CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise pa	art. S=SpcNet	t. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,210.00	792.00
			- List Item Discount of	on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	192.00	152.40
				· ·		102.10

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT OF AFFECTED AREA	New	450.00	200.00
2	TO PANEL BEAT & RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS	New	400.00	200.00
3	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		950.00	450.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >